Race Date

June 27, 2015

Overall
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Name
Kyle Graves
Corey Mundy
ARMANDO DEL VALLE
Christopher McCaffrey
Chris Mutai
Albert Brannon
Devin Lawhorne
Ryan Obernier
Patrick Cooper
Jesse Patterson

City
Miami FL

Orange Park FL
Seminole FL

Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7:00 - Mens
64 23 M
89 22 M
63 26 M
67 28 M
92 38 M
91 23 M
65 17 M
68 29 M
62 27 M
69 37 M

1

1 $$3
2 $$%
3 $3%

1/7
207
3/7
a/7
5/7
6/7
717

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind
Overall Finish List

Male

Time Pace

4:10.4 4:10/M
4:24.8 4:24/M
4:27.6 4:27/M
4:29.3 4:29/M
4:35.7 4:35/M
4:40.0 4:40/M
4:43.2 4:43/M
4:54.5 4:54/M
4:57.0 4:57/M
5:05.3 5:05/M

Time Back

0:14.3
0:17.1
0:18.8
0:25.2
0:29.6
0:32.7
0:44.1
0:46.5
0:54.8

06/27/2015 07:40:03



